Passed

Failed

THIS AMENDMENT:
Passed as amended by

Not Offered

LA NIYRAVIN-R {1}

I

ORIGINAL

COMPANY: Southwest Gas Corporation

HEARING DIVISION PROPOSED AMENDMENT #3

TIME/DATE PREPARED 12:00 p.m./December 18, 2008

DOCKET NO. G-01551A-07-0504

AGENDA ITEM NO. U-29

OPEN MEETING:DATE: Dec. 16. 17, 18 & 19,

2008
Page 46, Line 5:
DELETE: “$0.57016”
INSERT: “$0.57070”
Page 46, Line 7: Arizona Corporation Commission
DELETE:  “$0.55289” DOCKETED
DOCKETED BY B oo
Page 46, Line 8: ? ‘\Qﬁ\(\ gt 2 ;o
o_;cg 2 fmi
DELETE:  “$0.55289” ~o <o O
25 5 M
INSERT: “$0.55343” 8:?1 <
zx U m
proldy) 3
Page 46, Linel0: © % ‘;; O
DELETE: “$1.45”
INSERT: “$1.46”
Page 46, Line 11:
DELETE; “$34.81”
INSERT:

“$34.82”




Page 46, Line 11:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 12:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 12:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 12:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 16:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 16:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 16:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 20:

DELETE:

2

“4.35 percent

%

“4.38 percent

“$3.43”

“$3 .47’9

“$95.09”

“$95.13”

“3.74 percent”

“3.79 percent”

“$ 1 .32”

“$1.34

“$54.39”
“$54.41”
“2.49 percent”

“2.52 percent”

6‘$6.23”




INSERT:

Page 46, Line 20:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 22:

DELETE:

INSERT:

Page 46, Line 22:

DELETE:

INSERT:

“$6.24”

“$458.17

“$458.18”

“$56.54

“$56.58”

“$2,879.70”

“$2,879.74”



